PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Rathmann & Associates

FT BEND CO MUD #66

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value
2019 Uncertified Value (OWNER VALUE)
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value (OWNER VALUE)

1.18628
1.28118
1.19000
1.19000
21,999,670
135
0

$162,961
21,251,260
130
0

$163,471

0.62000

0.66751

27,452,130
193,943
27,692,264

0



